Rose Wines

‘Les Terrasses’ Rosé, 2013
Vignerons Ardéchois
Dry and delightful; almost Provence in style.

Chateau Haut-Rian Rosé, 2013
Bordeaux Rosé
A delicious vibrant and juicy rosé. A real find!

Rioja Rosado Lopez, 2013

Bodegas Classica

Dry, fruity rosé from a new Bodegas. Rather
smart and elegant.

Turkey Flat Rosé, 2012

Turkey Flat Vineyards

Smooth and silky-soft with lots of fruit flavour,

a little sweetness and a lick of tannin. Very classy!

Dessert Wines

Black Muscat ‘Elysium’ 2013

Quady Winery (15% abv)

Rich berry fruits. Elysium translated from Greek
mythology means.... Paradise!

Noble Late Riesling, 2012
Paul Cluver (9.5% abv)
Intense, sweet but not sticky. Delicious!

Rutherglen Muscat N.V.
Campbell’s Wine (17.5% abv)
Rich and aromatic with a toffee tinged flavour.

Monbazillac, 2011

Origin

Ardéche
France

Rions
France

Rioja
Spain

Barossa
S.Australia

California
U.S.A.

Elgin
South Africa

Victoria
Australia

Monbazillac

Chateau Vari, Monbazillac, South west France (13.5% abv)France

From a less known area than Bordeaux famed for making
delicious pudding wines that give the more famous names
a run for their money. Beautiful peach, toffee and gentle

spice notes dominate in this excellent example from Yann Jestin.

Ports

Dow’s Late Bottled Vintage Port, 2008 (20% abv)
Full rich port with spicy ripe fruit flavours and
well rounded on the palate.

Churchill’s Crusted Port, 2005
Churchill Graham (20% abv)
Matured in the bottle to give a full rounded flavour

Oporto
Portugal

Oporto
Portugal

Grape

Grenache Rouge
Syrah

Merlot
Cabernet Franc

Tempranillo
Garnacha

Grenache

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon
Dolcetto

Black Muscat

Riesling

Muscat

Semillon
Muscadelle

Touriga Nacional
Tinta Franca

Touriga Nacional
Tinta Roriz

Wines by the glass are available in smaller 125ml glasses upon request.

Bottle

£13.95

£16.50

£18.00

£22.50

125ml

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

50ml

£3.50

£3.95

All wines on this list contain sulphites. No other EC proscribed allergens are contained unless stated.

All our wines are supplied by Christopher Piper Wines, Ottery St Mary, Devon

House Wine By the Glass

White Wines

Chardonnay ‘Stablemate’, 2014
Excelsior Estate (14% abv)
Full bodied and aromatic with lush citrus fruit.

Sauvignon Blanc , 2014
Cornellana Estate (11.5% abv)
Crisp, dry white with a hint of lemon.

Dr Loosen Estate, QBA, 2013
Dr Loosen (8.5% abv)
Fresh and fruity with a touch of residual sweetness.

Rosé Wine

‘Les Terrasses’ Rosé, 2013
Vignerons Ardéchois (12.5% abv)
Dry and delightful; almost Provence in style.

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco Frizzante ‘Spago’

Casa Vinicola Botter (11% abv)

Creamy and gorgeous with hints of elderflower and
Peach. A really beautiful gentle sparkling wine.

Red Wines

Morales Tempranillo, 2014
Venta Morales (14% abv)
Supple and juicy with a hint of spice.

Merlot, Rio Alto, 2014

Vifia San Esteban (13 % abv)

Sweet plums, blackberries, black cherries and a
touch of chocolate. Soft and rounded.

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Prosecco Frizzante ‘Spago’

Casa Vinicola Botter (11% abv)

Creamy and gorgeous with hints of elderflower and
peach. A really beautiful gentle sparkling wine.

Rosado Brut N.V. Cava . D.O

Giro Ribot, Penedes

Strawberry and redcurrant fruit aromas
with a hint of toastiness. Crisp, clear
and elegant.

Crémant de Loire Brut, N.V.

Domaine de la Presle

A serious sparkling wine supported by ripe fruit
and balancing acidity. A good creamy mousse.

Champagne Brut Réserve, N.V.

J.M. Gremillet

A very fine ‘grower's champagne’ with a firm
structure and lovely soft toasty fruit.

Pol Roger Brut Réserve, N.V.
Pol Roger

Delicate white flowers and brioche.
A fine and powerful cuvée.

Origin

Robertson
South Africa

Cachapoal
Chile

Mittelmosel
Germany

Ardeche
France

Veneto
Italy

la Mancha
Spain

Aconcagua
Chile

Origin
Veneto
Italy

Catalunya
Spain

Oisly
France

Aube
France

Epernay
France

Grape

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling

Grenache Rouge
Syrah

Prosecco
(Glera )

Tempranillo

Merlot

Grape
Prosecco
(Glera )

Pinot Noir
Trepat

Chenin Blanc
Cabernet Franc

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay

175ml
Glass

£4.00

£4.25

£4.25

£4.00

£5.50

£4.00

£4.25

Bottle

£16.50

£16.50

£22.50

£34.50
¥ £17.50

£48.00



White Wines

Chardonnay ‘Stablemate’, 2014
Excelsior Estate
Full bodied and aromatic with lush citrus fruit.

Sauvignon Blanc, 2014
Cornellana Estate
Crisp, with a delicious balance of fruit and freshness.

Chateau Haut Rians, 2013
Chateau Haut Rians
Subtle and elegant. Dry and delightful.

‘Palacio de Bornos’, 2013
Bodegas de Crianza de la Castilla Vieja
Stunning, fresh and elegant. Works well with fish.

Dr Loosen Estate Riesling, QBA, 2013
Dr Loosen
Fresh and fruity with a touch of residual sweetness.

Chenin Blanc, 2013

Jordan Vineyards

A lovely citrussy and fruity wine with a creamy,
spicy complexity.

Shoreline 2014

Lyme Bay

Delightful crisp and zesty fresh award winning dry
white from vineyards in Devon’s Axe valley.

Chardonnay, 2013

Paul Cluver

Classy cool climate award winning Chardonnay from
High altitude Elgin mountains. Stunning!

Pinot Grigio, 2013

San Michele Appiano

Wonderfully fresh, with a ripeness and purity of
fruit that is rare.

Rioja Blanco, Monopole, 2013

C.V.N.E.

Classic White Rioja, full bodied and dry, with a crisp
lemon fruitiness. A delight with risotto.

Viognier, 2013

Spice Route

Lush and concentrated easy pleasing Viognier with
classic aromas of white flowers, peach and apricots.

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Green Lip’, 2013
Jackson Estate
Delightful tropical and citrus fruitiness and hints of

basil. The very best of Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc.

Pecorino, ‘Trabochetto’ 2012

Talamonti Estate

Stunning example of an old , probably Greek variety
making a big comeback. Gold Medal IWC.

Pouilly Fumé, ‘Villa Paulus’ 2012

Domaine Masson-Blondelet

Terrific balance and depth, and that smokey richness
that only Pouilly-Fumé can achieve.

Esporio Reserva Blanco, 2013

Herdade do Espordo

Remarkable full bodied and perfumed white which
resembles a white Burgundy. A brilliant new find!

Origin

Robertson
South Africa

Cachapoal
Chile

Bordeaux
France

Rueda
Spain

Mittelmosel
Germany

Stellenbosch
South Africa

Axe Valley
England

Elgin
South Africa

Alto Adige
Italy

Rioja Alavesa
Spain

Swartland
South Africa

Marlborough
New Zealand

Abruzzo
Italy

Loire
France

Alentejo
Portugal
Roupeiro

Grape

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc
Semillon

Verdejo

Riesling

Chenin Blanc

Seyval
Bacchus
Pinot Noir

Chardonnay

Pinot Gris

Malvasia

Viura

Viognier

Sauvignon Blanc

Pecorino

Sauvignon Blanc

Antdo Vaz
Arinto

Y

Y

Y

Bottle

£13.95

£14.95

£15.95
£10.00

£18.50

£18.50
£12.00

£20.00

£22.00

£22.00

£22.50

£12.50

£22.50

£25.00

£25.00

£28.00

£29.95

£16.00

£34.00

Red Wines

Morales Tempranillo, 2014
Venta Morales
Supple and juicy with a hint of spice.

Merlot, Rio Alto, 2014

Vifia San Esteban

Sweet plums, blackberries, black cherries and a
touch of chocolate. Soft and rounded.

Beaujolais Villages, 2012

Chateau de Grandmont

Easy style and award winning, made by our
Wine Merchant and wine maker; Chris Piper

Malbec, 2013
Anubis
Robust red with dark rich plumy fruit. Very smooth.

Valpolicella Superiore, 2012

Zenato

From the southern shores of Lake Garda, this is
a ‘proper’ Valpolicella with classical intense red
cherry fruit with a touch of spice

Beret Noir, 2012
Plaimont
Rich, dark bramble and lush fruit.

Massaya Classic, 2012

Ghosn, Hebrard and Brunier

Perfumed and aromatic with the sweetness of
Eastern spice. Good body and well rounded.

Shiraz, 2012
Brown Brothers
Rich, exuberant and full of ripe and spicy fruit.

Chameleon, 2012

Jordan Estate

Well made classy wine from Gary and Kathy
Jordan. Careful methods allowing little Chameleons
to run in the vines and eat any bugs that might
otherwise damage. Genius!

Douro, 2011
Churchill Estates

Made with grape varieties more usually found in Port.

Delicious medium weight delight; smooth
and elegant.

Pinot Noir, 2012

Paul Cluver

One of the finest examples of S. African Pinot Noir.
A beautiful depth of succulent black cherry fruit.

Cote de Beaune, Ladoix, 2011

René Durand

A soft elegant Burgundy, with superb concentration
of raspberry scented fruit and excellent length.

Rioja, Reserva, 2010

Bodegas Muga

Powerful rich, chunky rounded fruit and tannins,
well balanced by generous oak.

Petit Verdot, 2010

Whitehall Vineyard

Wonderful wines are made by the careful handling
of great fruit. Exquisite!

Origin

La Mancha
Spain

Aconcagua
Chile

Beaujolais
France

Mendoza
Argentina

Verona
Italy

Gascogny
France

Bekaa
Valley

Heathcote
Australia

Stellenbosch
South Africa

Douro
Portugal
Tinta Roriz

Elgin
South Africa

Burgundy
France

Rioja Alta
Spain

Virginia
USA

Grape

Tempranillo

Merlot

Gamay

Malbec

Rondinella
Corvina

Tannat

Cinsault
Cabernet
Syrah

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Touriga Nacional
Touriga Franca

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Tempranillo

Petit Verdot

Bottle

13.95

£14.95

£16.95
£10.00

£17.00

£18.50
£12.50

£20.00

£22.00

£22.50

£22.50

£23.50

£27.50

£29.00

£29.00

£16.00

£36.00



